2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHES

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty Start: May 18, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$71,400.00

PCNA Commission#: 711081
WPOCB2A88BS745111 Price:
Carrara White Interior;

Black Interior with Alcantara

11

250
490
573
619
639
695
810

Additional Equipment

Black Interior with Alcantara 840
7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870
Sound Package Plus B4
Automatic Climate Control HNL
Bluetooth(R) P74
Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF
CDR-30 Audio System V9
Floor Mats

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Universal Audio Interface
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745111
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #. 712154
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A86BS745107 Price: $63,810.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: May 27, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 810 Floor Mats

490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White

573X  No Air Conditioning HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86BS745107 4/30/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  April 27, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$80,905.00

Division: PCL Commission #: 710571
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745105 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Interior with Alcantara

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 810
490 Sound Package Plus 870
573 Automatic Climate Control B4
585 Cup Holder P74
619 Bluetooth(R) V9
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XMK
695 CDR-30 Audio System XXZ

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface
Carrara White

Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Soft Top in Black

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A82BS745105
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission#: 710518
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745103 Price: $86,230.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: March 31, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 695 CDR-30 Audio System

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 810 Floor Mats

490 Sound Package Plus 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

573 Automatic Climate Control 870 Universal Audio Interface

585 Cup Holder B4 Carrara White

619 Bluetooth(R) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
635 ParkAssist System (Rear) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

httEs:;’;"admin.porschedealer.comfreportsfbuild_sheetsfprint. php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745103 4/29/2014
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Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty

Prod Month: 02/2010

$67,805.00

PCNA Commission #: 711669
WPOCB2A87BS745102 Price:
Carrara White Interior:

Start:  April 26, 2010

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Addition

342
446
490
573
619
695
810
870

al Equipment

Heated Seats (Front) AP
WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4
Sound Package Plus HNL
Automatic Climate Control P77
Bluetooth(R) ROOF
CDR-30 Audio System V9
Floor Mats XLF

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

https :ﬁadmin.Eorschedealer.comfreports/build_sheets/ print.php?vin=WPO0CB2A87BS745102
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PORsScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  April 30, 2010

Division: PCNA Commission #: 711429
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A85BS745101 Price: $68,215.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 810
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A85B5745101
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  April 22, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$75,255.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 710732
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745098 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4
450 PCCB HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P77
585 Cup Holder ROOF
6999 No Stereo V9
810 Floor Mats XLF

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS5745098
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 710911
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A87BS745097 Price: $64,610.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior; Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  April 27, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A87BS745097 4/27/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty

PCNA

WPOCB2A83BS745095
Carrara White
Start:  April 24, 2010

Commission #: 712081

Prod Month: 02/2010

Price: $77,725.00

Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara
Warranty End:  April 25, 2016

Addition
11

250
267
388
445
490
573
585
619
640

al Equipment

Black Standard Leather Interior with
Alcantara

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Self Dimming Mirrors

Standard Sport Bucket Seats

19" Boxster Spyder Wheel

Sound Package Plus

Automatic Climate Control

Cup Holder

Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone
Sport Chrono Package Plus

672
810
840

870
B4

P12
P23
P74

XLF
XMK

Navigation Module for PCM

Floor Mats in Interior Color
Three-spoke Sport Steering Wheel with
Paddle Shifters

Universal Audio Interface

Carrara White

Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor

PCM 3.0 including Extended Navigation
Bi-Xenon Headlights with Dynamic
Cornering Lights

Sport Exhaust System

Roll Bar Painted in Exterior Color

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A83BS745095
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 710855
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A81BS745094 Price: $75,945.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior; Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  April 30, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara CMA  MirrorAttachPointFinisherPaint
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

490 Sound Package Plus P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
573 Automatic Climate Control P23 PCM with Navigation Module
619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

870 Universal Audio Interface XuB HeadlightCleanSystCov ExtColor

B4 Carrara White

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745094 4/29/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 710485
Prod Month: 02/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A88BS745092 Price: $75,200.00
Exterior; Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: March 23, 2010

Additional Equipment

1 Black Interior with Alcantara 870 Universal Audio Interface

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
585 Cup Holder P23 PCM with Navigation Module
619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/bui Id_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745092 4/29/2014



2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSsSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  May 11, 2010

Prod Month: 02/2010

$71,275.00
Black Interior with Alcantara

Division: PCNA Commission #: 710484
VIN: WP0OCB2A86BS745088 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara B4
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P12
585 Cup Holder P23
619 Bluetooth(R) P74
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF
810 Floor Mats V9
870 Universal Audio Interface

Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build _sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A86BS745088
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